## Wright County Coalition of Lake Associations (WCCOLA) Membership Form



- Your participation helps strengthen our ability to address the myriad issues affecting all Wright County lakes and rivers. WCCOLA is dedicated to supporting and enhancing the efforts of our collective lake association members.
- Annual dues to the Wright County Coalition of Lake Associations remain at \$25.
- Additional contributions are appreciated.
- Volunteer help is needed in several areas including member communications and program development.

## THANKS TO ALL CONTINUING MEMBERS FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT

	Annual Dues \$25.00	\$25_
Could you give a bit more? The would like to grow our treasury plance so we can: Offer cost-share support for special projects. Contribute even more to emerging research projects. Provide enhanced education on emerging issues. Sponsor special guest speakers.	Yes, we can give a bit more!  Suggested donation:  Less than 50 members   \$25  50-100 members   \$50  More than 100 members   \$75	
Organization name		
Street		
City, State, Zip		
Lake		
WCCOLA Representative Name	2	
Emai	<u> </u>	

Make your check payable to: Wright County COLA and mail form and check to:

Kris Olson WCCOLA Membership 1787 Hansack Ave NE St. Michael, MN 55376

Please keep a copy of this form as your receipt.

